Customized AGV Mecanum Wheel Assembly 100KG-10000KG Middle
Size
Basic Information
GUANGZHOU
TIANYUE
3c.ce
ML-1-20
1
wooden box
20 work days
T/T
100
Product Specification
Customization
Customization
Customized AGV Mecanum Wheel,
10000KG AGV Mecanum Wheel,
Customized agv steering drive wheel
More Images
for m
ore products please visit us on roboticsagv.com
Place of Origin:
Brand Name:
Certification:
Model Number:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Packaging Details:
Delivery Time:
Payment Terms:
Supply Ability:
Wheel Diameter:
Installation Location:
Highlight:
Guangzhou Tianyue Automation Technology Co., Ltd.
roboticsagv.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Product Description
Mecanum Wheel Drive Assembly 100KG-10000KG can be customized
Aluminum Alloy CNC (Middle Size) Mecanum Wheels Specification Table
Picture Diameter Type Load/Set Roller
Material Width
Net
Weight/Piec
e
1 4" / 100mm MW100 250kg CPU 54mm 0.7kg
2 4.7" /
120mm MW120 300kg CPU 62mm 2kg
3 6" / 152mm MW152 500kg CPU 80mm 2.6kg
4 7" / 176mm MW175 600kg CPU 90mm 3kg
5 8" / 203mm MW203 800kg CPU 105mm 4.5kg
6 10" / 254mm MW254 1500kg CPU 128mm 13.5kg
7 11" / 280mm MW280 2000kg CPU 145mm 15kg
8 12" / 305mm MW305 3000kg CPU 156mm 17.5kg
Aluminum Alloy CNC (Heavy Duty) Mecanum Wheels Specification Table
Picture Diameter Type Load/Set Roller
Material Width
Net
Weight/Piec
e
9 13" / 330mm MW330 3500kg CPU 170mm 25kg
10 14" / 375mm MW355 4500kg CPU 190mm 32kg
11 15" / 375mm MW375 5000kg CPU 200mm 40kg
12 16" / 406mm MW406 6000kg CPU 210mm 45kg
13 18" / 457mm MW457 8000kg CPU 230mm 60kg
14 18.7" /
475mm MW475 9000kg CPU 250mm 75kg
15 19" / 480mm MW480 10000kg CPU 250mm 80kg
16 20" / 508mm MW508 10000kg CPU 270mm 88kg
17 22" / 558mm MW558 15000kg CPU 290mm 110kg
18 24" / 609mm MW609 20000kg CPU 310mm 143kg
 13570415240  mkliangjintian@gmail.com  roboticsagv.com
Shop 23,24-101 ,32 Lihong Bei Lu,Jiutan Cun,Huadu District,Guangzhou City,China
for m
ore products please visit us on roboticsagv.com
Guangzhou Tianyue Automation Technology Co., Ltd.
O
ur Product Introduction